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343 Laqouahi Mohamed Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.33.14 18,51 3'14'1 1978 A
1 Guidetti Carlo Pol. Scandianese 0.33.37 18,29 3'16'2 1969 C

21 Tassini Kalid Pod. Biasola ASD 0.33.45 18,22 3'17'3 1979 A
341 Belefdil Mohammed Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.33.48 18,20 3'17'4 1976 B
141 Gelosini Claudio Jogging Team Paterlini 0.33.56 18,12 3'18'5 1960 E
285 Gandolfi Carlo Sintofarm Atletica 0.34.40 17,74 3'22'6 1964 D
307 Reverberi Gian Matteo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.35.10 17,49 3'25'7 1975 B
280 Cavicchini Stefano Sintofarm Atletica 0.35.21 17,40 3'26'8 1970 C
219 Leurini Alberto Pod. Biasola ASD 0.35.37 17,27 3'28'9 1970 C
291 Meletti Luigi Sintofarm Atletica 0.35.40 17,24 3'28'10 1968 C
257 Debbi Adriano Pod. Tressano 0.35.44 17,21 3'29'11 1962 E
281 Cropanese Francesco Sintofarm Atletica 0.35.53 17,14 3'30'12 1967 D
202 Beltrami Marino Pod. Biasola ASD 0.35.55 17,12 3'30'13 1962 E
292 Morandi Davide Sintofarm Atletica 0.35.57 17,11 3'30'14 1963 D
334 Ongaro Claudio Individuale 0.36.20 16,93 3'32'15 1956 F
276 Bianchini Elia Sintofarm Atletica 0.36.36 16,80 3'34'16 1970 C
289 Magnani Francesco Sintofarm Atletica 0.36.40 16,77 3'34'17 1974 B
355 Spadazzi Luciano Atl. Catelnovo Monti 0.36.44 16,74 3'35'18 1960 E
274 Benatti Bruno Sintofarm Atletica 0.36.49 16,70 3'35'19 1961 E
109 Guidetti Stefano Pol. Scandianese 0.36.55 16,66 3'36'20 1966 D
104 Gervasi Fabio Pol. Scandianese 0.36.58 16,64 3'36'21 1988 A

7 Manetta Angelo Pod. Cavriago 0.36.59 16,63 3'36'22 1963 D
215 Incerti Devis Pod. Biasola ASD 0.37.13 16,52 3'37'23 1977 B
255 Dallari Tosi Luciano Pod. Tressano 0.37.15 16,51 3'38'24 1968 C
200 Angelillo Vincenzo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.37.32 16,39 3'39'25 1964 D

72 Bigi Gianluca Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.37.36 16,36 3'40'26 1976 B
258 Ottomani Leonardo Pod. Tressano 0.37.40 16,33 3'40'27 1962 E
308 Gazzani Andrè Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.37.48 16,27 3'41'28 1975 B
102 Forconi Stefano Pol. Scandianese 0.37.50 16,26 3'41'29 1970 C

6 Murgia Pietro Pod. Cavriago 0.37.53 16,23 3'41'30 1967 D
157 Di Lembo Michele Avis Poviglio 0.37.57 16,21 3'42'31 1968 C
266 Iori Andrea Arci Taneto 0.38.00 16,18 3'42'32 1969 C
246 Vincenzi Franco Individuale 0.38.01 16,18 3'42'33 1951 G
282 Freddi Mattia Sintofarm Atletica 0.38.02 16,17 3'42'34 1966 D
203 Beneventi Fabio Pod. Biasola ASD 0.38.03 16,16 3'42'35 1986 A

60 Pallini Riccardo Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.38.09 16,12 3'43'36 1961 E
293 Morelli Viliam Sintofarm Atletica 0.38.24 16,02 3'44'37 1960 E
211 Galeotti Glauco Pod. Biasola ASD 0.38.27 15,99 3'45'38 1968 C
133 Begliardi Maurizio Jogging Team Paterlini 0.38.42 15,89 3'46'39 1958 E
306 Di Palma Ciro Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.38.56 15,80 3'47'40 1969 C
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9 Rademacher Franco Pod. Cavriago 0.38.59 15,78 3'48'41 1970 C
348 Carpenito Giacomo Pod. Cavriago 0.39.00 15,77 3'48'42 1973 B

35 Bolondi Andrea Iotti e Corradini 0.39.08 15,72 3'49'43 1974 B
137 Davoli Gianni Jogging Team Paterlini 0.39.14 15,68 3'49'44 1966 D
144 Manghi Andrea Jogging Team Paterlini 0.39.23 15,62 3'50'45 1978 A
222 Martinelli Simone Pod. Biasola ASD 0.39.24 15,61 3'50'46 1977 B

69 Casini Marco Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.39.35 15,54 3'51'47 1974 B
288 Lusuardi Andrea Sintofarm Atletica 0.39.38 15,52 3'52'48 1976 B
162 Villa Francesco Avis Poviglio 0.39.40 15,50 3'52'49 1967 D
301 Turisini Pio Sintofarm Atletica 0.39.45 15,47 3'52'50 1950 G
153 Torelli Armando Avis Poviglio 0.39.45 15,47 3'52'51 1966 D
138 Diacci Stefano Jogging Team Paterlini 0.39.50 15,44 3'53'52 1972 C
290 Marchi Roberto Sintofarm Atletica 0.40.01 15,37 3'54'53 1963 D

75 Scacchetti Luca Avis Novellara 0.40.09 15,32 3'55'54 1973 B
121 Prandi Roberto Pol. Scandianese 0.40.12 15,30 3'55'55 1965 D
150 Piazza Andrea Jogging Team Paterlini 0.40.22 15,24 3'56'56 1973 B

12 Accorsi Mauro Pod. Cavriago 0.40.27 15,20 3'56'57 1968 C
278 Binacchi Sante Sintofarm Atletica 0.40.33 15,17 3'57'58 1958 E
260 Giberti Enrico Pod. Tressano 0.40.45 15,09 3'58'59 1970 C
326 Carretta Claudio A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 0.40.48 15,07 3'58'60 1965 D
256 Rivi Gian Luca Pod. Tressano 0.40.54 15,04 3'59'61 1964 D
149 Pellizzardi Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 0.41.02 14,99 4'00'62 1958 E
347 Villani Lorenzo Pod. Cavriago 0.41.17 14,90 4'01'63 1973 B

96 Del Rio Vilmo Pol. Scandianese 0.41.24 14,86 4'02'64 1957 F
236 Fantuzzi Luca Pod. Biasola ASD 0.41.43 14,74 4'04'65 1971 C
297 Scappi Marco Sintofarm Atletica 0.41.58 14,65 4'05'66 1963 D

5 Regnani Massimo Pod. Cavriago 0.42.12 14,57 4'07'67 1971 C
320 Prandi Giovanni Pod. Biasola ASD 0.42.21 14,52 4'07'68 1966 D

56 Reggiani Michele Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.42.23 14,51 4'08'69 1952 G
26 Simonazzi Cristian Pod. Cavriago 0.42.25 14,50 4'08'70 1972 C

337 Francia Roberto Zucca Gialla 0.42.30 14,47 4'08'71 1968 C
108 Guglielmi Claudio Pol. Scandianese 0.42.34 14,45 4'09'72 1964 D
238 Urnelli Carlo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.42.42 14,40 4'09'73 1977 B

79 Mari Enzo Avis Novellara 0.42.47 14,37 4'10'74 1954 F
80 Camurri Luciano Avis Novellara 0.42.48 14,37 4'10'75 1953 F

189 Ravazzini Ruggero Pod. Correggio 0.43.06 14,27 4'12'76 1958 E
37 Pezzi Ivano Iotti e Corradini 0.43.08 14,26 4'12'77 1967 D
66 Frignani Franco Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.43.08 14,26 4'12'78 1944 G

131 Bagni Odillo Jogging Team Paterlini 0.43.10 14,25 4'12'79 1952 G
253 Vacondio Giovanni Pod. Tressano 0.43.10 14,25 4'12'80 1953 F
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125 Schiattarella Biagio Pol. Scandianese 0.43.13 14,23 4'12'81 1956 F
145 Montruccoli William Jogging Team Paterlini 0.43.14 14,23 4'13'82 1955 F
169 Mantovi Tiziano Zucca Gialla 0.43.22 14,18 4'13'83 1953 F
249 Catellani Nicolò Avis Montecchio 0.43.22 14,18 4'13'84 1985 A

63 Montipò Pierluigi Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.43.25 14,17 4'14'85 1974 B
339 Simonazzi Davide Avis Poviglio 0.43.27 14,15 4'14'86 1968 A
254 Righi Antonio Pod. Tressano 0.43.30 14,14 4'14'87 1958 E
247 Martini Alessandro Avis Montecchio 0.43.31 14,13 4'14'88 1958 E
311 Davoli Paolo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.43.32 14,13 4'14'89 1964 D

62 Munari Daniele Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.43.35 14,11 4'15'90 1978 A
286 Giglioli Pier Massimo Sintofarm Atletica 0.43.37 14,10 4'15'91 1964 D
213 Giaroli Paolo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.43.43 14,07 4'15'92 1963 D
231 Ronzoni Roberto Pod. Biasola ASD 0.43.45 14,06 4'16'93 1972 C
345 Serra Massimo Pod. Cavriago 0.43.47 14,05 4'16'94 1974 B
223 Masoni Giancarlo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.43.50 14,03 4'16'95 1940 G
322 Salardini Luca A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 0.43.54 14,01 4'16'96 1972 C
321 Benassi Massimo A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 0.43.54 14,01 4'16'97 1968 C
136 Crotti Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 0.44.01 13,97 4'17'98 1972 C
325 Verri William A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 0.44.02 13,97 4'17'99 1951 G
111 Incerti Peter Pol. Scandianese 0.44.08 13,94 4'18'100 1974 B
151 Paglia Daniel Avis Poviglio 0.44.28 13,83 4'20'101 1963 D
352 Tredozzi Giuseppe Pod. Tressano 0.44.29 13,83 4'20'102 1945 G

43 Stevanoni Renzo G.P. Fabbrico 0.44.36 13,79 4'21'103 1969 C
152 Bertelli Filippo Avis Poviglio 0.44.36 13,79 4'21'104 1969 C
199 Prandi Marcello Pod. Correggio 0.44.37 13,78 4'21'105 1967 D
243 Profeta Umberto Marathon 63/Vezzano Atl. 0.44.44 13,75 4'21'106 1955 F

88 Bonacini Adamo Pol. Scandianese 0.44.48 13,73 4'22'107 1965 D
67 Cucchi Luciano Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.44.51 13,71 4'22'108 1950 G

330 Raciti Filippo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.44.59 13,67 4'23'109 1970 C
81 Bertozzi Roberto Avis Novellara 0.45.00 13,67 4'23'110 1962 E

248 Catellani oriano Avis Montecchio 0.45.02 13,66 4'23'111 1956 F
34 Silvestrone Antonio Iotti e Corradini 0.45.02 13,66 4'23'112 1951 G

323 Iembo Giovanni A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 0.45.04 13,65 4'23'113 1960 E
195 Spaggiari Paolo Pod. Correggio 0.45.05 13,64 4'23'114 1943 G
227 Montanari Enrico Pod. Biasola ASD 0.45.11 13,61 4'24'115 1967 D
217 Landi Alessandro Pod. Biasola ASD 0.45.13 13,60 4'24'116 1965 D
324 Carletto Carlo A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 0.45.23 13,55 4'25'117 1965 D
146 Morellini Fabrizio Jogging Team Paterlini 0.45.27 13,53 4'26'118 1953 F

29 Ferrari Alfonso Avis Novellara 0.45.31 13,51 4'26'119 1965 D
19 Meglioli Massimo Pod. Cavriago 0.45.38 13,48 4'27'120 1969 C
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192 Santachiara Ivan Pod. Correggio 0.45.42 13,46 4'27'121 1947 G
220 Mainini Giuliano Pod. Biasola ASD 0.45.44 13,45 4'27'122 1946 G
115 Mattioli Dante Pol. Scandianese 0.46.00 13,37 4'29'123 1957 F
188 Prati Daniele Pod. Correggio 0.46.13 13,31 4'30'124 1961 E
252 Busi Massimo Pod. Tressano 0.46.16 13,29 4'30'125 1961 E
167 Menozzi Gabriele Zucca Gialla 0.46.19 13,28 4'31'126 1972 C
165 Grisendi Silvano Zucca Gialla 0.46.19 13,28 4'31'127 1965 D
170 Giroldi Stefano Zucca Gialla 0.46.19 13,28 4'31'128 1963 D
173 Tonioni Paolo Pod. Rubierese 0.46.24 13,25 4'31'129 1965 D

55 Reverberi Tauro Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.46.39 13,18 4'33'130 1946 G
182 Galantini Izio Pod. Correggio 0.46.40 13,18 4'33'131 1952 G

28 Artoni Giovanni Pod. Cavriago 0.46.40 13,18 4'33'132 1967 D
198 Zini Fausto Pod. Correggio 0.46.49 13,14 4'34'133 1966 D

91 Borghi Giorgio 2° Pol. Scandianese 0.46.49 13,14 4'34'134 1949 G
229 Riccio Leonardo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.47.07 13,05 4'35'135 1971 C

52 Sarzi Guido Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.47.14 13,02 4'36'136 1953 F
24 Gatti Maurizio Pod. Cavriago 0.47.18 13,00 4'36'137 1967 D

313 Marra Massimo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.47.20 12,99 4'37'138 1957 F
160 Lusetti Enrico Avis Poviglio 0.47.24 12,97 4'37'139 1970 C
155 Orlandini Daniele Avis Poviglio 0.47.24 12,97 4'37'140 1976 B

44 Incerti Libori Roberto G.P. Fabbrico 0.47.26 12,97 4'37'141 1957 F
158 Fornaciari Tiziano Avis Poviglio 0.47.48 12,87 4'39'142 1955 F

73 Bertolotti Giovanni Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.48.02 12,80 4'41'143 1949 G
271 Marzi Matteo Arci Taneto 0.48.06 12,79 4'41'144 1966 D
119 Pellacani Marino Pol. Scandianese 0.48.14 12,75 4'42'145 1939 G
142 Giorgi Giorgio Jogging Team Paterlini 0.48.31 12,68 4'44'146 1962 E
204 Bielli Davide Pod. Biasola ASD 0.48.33 12,67 4'44'147 1965 D
354 Ferretti Pietro Pod. Bismantova 0.48.56 12,57 4'46'148 1959 E

36 Indelicato Antonio Iotti e Corradini 0.49.10 12,51 4'47'149 1956 F
184 Lorenzi Stefano Pod. Correggio 0.49.15 12,49 4'48'150 1965 D

68 Ceci William Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.49.28 12,43 4'49'151 1956 F
275 Bertolotti Daniele Sintofarm Atletica 0.49.33 12,41 4'50'152 1961 E
312 Vezzani Lorenzo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.49.54 12,32 4'52'153 1956 F

14 Colasuonno Domenico Pod. Cavriago 0.50.11 12,26 4'53'154 1973 B
22 Negri Giulio Pod. Cavriago 0.50.15 12,24 4'54'155 1954 F

171 Bartoli Luigi Zucca Gialla 0.50.21 12,21 4'54'156 1966 D
344 Pagliani Gianpaolo Pod. Cavriago 0.50.31 12,17 4'55'157 1973 B
194 Scorrano Michele Pod. Correggio 0.50.31 12,17 4'55'158 1972 C

23 Medici Marcello Pod. Cavriago 0.50.32 12,17 4'55'159 1966 D
197 Zini Enzo Pod. Correggio 0.50.32 12,17 4'55'160 1948 G
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318 Costi Widmer Pod. Correggio 0.50.33 12,17 4'55'161 1953 C
139 Fattori Giuseppe Jogging Team Paterlini 0.50.36 12,15 4'56'162 1959 E
190 Rughetti Orlando Pod. Correggio 0.50.36 12,15 4'56'163 1956 F
225 Mazziotti Marino Pod. Biasola ASD 0.51.24 11,96 5'00'164 1954 F
221 Manini Roberto Pod. Biasola ASD 0.51.30 11,94 5'01'165 1959 E
177 Battini Massimo Pod. Correggio 0.51.49 11,87 5'03'166 1962 E
179 Ferrari Gianni Pod. Correggio 0.51.54 11,85 5'03'167 1944 G

49 Valentini Aurelio Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.53.01 11,60 5'10'168 1946 G
201 Bartoli Franco Pod. Biasola ASD 0.53.50 11,42 5'15'169 1942 G

27 Albano Pasquale Pod. Cavriago 0.55.03 11,17 5'22'170 1960 E
218 Landini Rolando Pod. Biasola ASD 0.57.16 10,74 5'35'171 1951 G
196 Tasselli Ivan Pod. Correggio 0.58.22 10,54 5'41'172 1949 G
191 Rustichelli Claudio Pod. Correggio 0.58.23 10,53 5'41'173 1950 G
338 Stradini Luca Arci Taneto 0.58.40 10,48 5'43'174 1965 D
185 Pederzoli Franco Pod. Correggio 1.00.29 10,17 5'54'175 1945 G
228 Riccio Guido Pod. Biasola ASD 1.01.38 9,98 6'00'176 1942 G
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CATEGORIA A

343 Laqouahi Mohamed Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.33.14 18,51 3'14'1 1978 A
21 Tassini Kalid Pod. Biasola ASD 0.33.45 18,22 3'17'2 1979 A

104 Gervasi Fabio Pol. Scandianese 0.36.58 16,64 3'36'3 1988 A
203 Beneventi Fabio Pod. Biasola ASD 0.38.03 16,16 3'42'4 1986 A
144 Manghi Andrea Jogging Team Paterlini 0.39.23 15,62 3'50'5 1978 A
249 Catellani Nicolò Avis Montecchio 0.43.22 14,18 4'13'6 1985 A
339 Simonazzi Davide Avis Poviglio 0.43.27 14,15 4'14'7 1968 A

62 Munari Daniele Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.43.35 14,11 4'15'8 1978 A

CATEGORIA B

341 Belefdil Mohammed Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.33.48 18,20 3'17'9 1976 B
307 Reverberi Gian Matteo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.35.10 17,49 3'25'10 1975 B
289 Magnani Francesco Sintofarm Atletica 0.36.40 16,77 3'34'11 1974 B
215 Incerti Devis Pod. Biasola ASD 0.37.13 16,52 3'37'12 1977 B

72 Bigi Gianluca Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.37.36 16,36 3'40'13 1976 B
308 Gazzani Andrè Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.37.48 16,27 3'41'14 1975 B
348 Carpenito Giacomo Pod. Cavriago 0.39.00 15,77 3'48'15 1973 B

35 Bolondi Andrea Iotti e Corradini 0.39.08 15,72 3'49'16 1974 B
222 Martinelli Simone Pod. Biasola ASD 0.39.24 15,61 3'50'17 1977 B

69 Casini Marco Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.39.35 15,54 3'51'18 1974 B
288 Lusuardi Andrea Sintofarm Atletica 0.39.38 15,52 3'52'19 1976 B

75 Scacchetti Luca Avis Novellara 0.40.09 15,32 3'55'20 1973 B
150 Piazza Andrea Jogging Team Paterlini 0.40.22 15,24 3'56'21 1973 B
347 Villani Lorenzo Pod. Cavriago 0.41.17 14,90 4'01'22 1973 B
238 Urnelli Carlo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.42.42 14,40 4'09'23 1977 B

63 Montipò Pierluigi Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.43.25 14,17 4'14'24 1974 B
345 Serra Massimo Pod. Cavriago 0.43.47 14,05 4'16'25 1974 B
111 Incerti Peter Pol. Scandianese 0.44.08 13,94 4'18'26 1974 B
155 Orlandini Daniele Avis Poviglio 0.47.24 12,97 4'37'27 1976 B

14 Colasuonno Domenico Pod. Cavriago 0.50.11 12,26 4'53'28 1973 B
344 Pagliani Gianpaolo Pod. Cavriago 0.50.31 12,17 4'55'29 1973 B

CATEGORIA C

1 Guidetti Carlo Pol. Scandianese 0.33.37 18,29 3'16'30 1969 C
280 Cavicchini Stefano Sintofarm Atletica 0.35.21 17,40 3'26'31 1970 C
219 Leurini Alberto Pod. Biasola ASD 0.35.37 17,27 3'28'32 1970 C
291 Meletti Luigi Sintofarm Atletica 0.35.40 17,24 3'28'33 1968 C
276 Bianchini Elia Sintofarm Atletica 0.36.36 16,80 3'34'34 1970 C
255 Dallari Tosi Luciano Pod. Tressano 0.37.15 16,51 3'38'35 1968 C
102 Forconi Stefano Pol. Scandianese 0.37.50 16,26 3'41'36 1970 C
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157 Di Lembo Michele Avis Poviglio 0.37.57 16,21 3'42'37 1968 C
266 Iori Andrea Arci Taneto 0.38.00 16,18 3'42'38 1969 C
211 Galeotti Glauco Pod. Biasola ASD 0.38.27 15,99 3'45'39 1968 C
306 Di Palma Ciro Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.38.56 15,80 3'47'40 1969 C

9 Rademacher Franco Pod. Cavriago 0.38.59 15,78 3'48'41 1970 C
138 Diacci Stefano Jogging Team Paterlini 0.39.50 15,44 3'53'42 1972 C

12 Accorsi Mauro Pod. Cavriago 0.40.27 15,20 3'56'43 1968 C
260 Giberti Enrico Pod. Tressano 0.40.45 15,09 3'58'44 1970 C
236 Fantuzzi Luca Pod. Biasola ASD 0.41.43 14,74 4'04'45 1971 C

5 Regnani Massimo Pod. Cavriago 0.42.12 14,57 4'07'46 1971 C
26 Simonazzi Cristian Pod. Cavriago 0.42.25 14,50 4'08'47 1972 C

337 Francia Roberto Zucca Gialla 0.42.30 14,47 4'08'48 1968 C
231 Ronzoni Roberto Pod. Biasola ASD 0.43.45 14,06 4'16'49 1972 C
322 Salardini Luca A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 0.43.54 14,01 4'16'50 1972 C
321 Benassi Massimo A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 0.43.54 14,01 4'16'51 1968 C
136 Crotti Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 0.44.01 13,97 4'17'52 1972 C

43 Stevanoni Renzo G.P. Fabbrico 0.44.36 13,79 4'21'53 1969 C
152 Bertelli Filippo Avis Poviglio 0.44.36 13,79 4'21'54 1969 C
330 Raciti Filippo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.44.59 13,67 4'23'55 1970 C

19 Meglioli Massimo Pod. Cavriago 0.45.38 13,48 4'27'56 1969 C
167 Menozzi Gabriele Zucca Gialla 0.46.19 13,28 4'31'57 1972 C
229 Riccio Leonardo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.47.07 13,05 4'35'58 1971 C
160 Lusetti Enrico Avis Poviglio 0.47.24 12,97 4'37'59 1970 C
194 Scorrano Michele Pod. Correggio 0.50.31 12,17 4'55'60 1972 C
318 Costi Widmer Pod. Correggio 0.50.33 12,17 4'55'61 1953 C

CATEGORIA D

285 Gandolfi Carlo Sintofarm Atletica 0.34.40 17,74 3'22'62 1964 D
281 Cropanese Francesco Sintofarm Atletica 0.35.53 17,14 3'30'63 1967 D
292 Morandi Davide Sintofarm Atletica 0.35.57 17,11 3'30'64 1963 D
109 Guidetti Stefano Pol. Scandianese 0.36.55 16,66 3'36'65 1966 D

7 Manetta Angelo Pod. Cavriago 0.36.59 16,63 3'36'66 1963 D
200 Angelillo Vincenzo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.37.32 16,39 3'39'67 1964 D

6 Murgia Pietro Pod. Cavriago 0.37.53 16,23 3'41'68 1967 D
282 Freddi Mattia Sintofarm Atletica 0.38.02 16,17 3'42'69 1966 D
137 Davoli Gianni Jogging Team Paterlini 0.39.14 15,68 3'49'70 1966 D
162 Villa Francesco Avis Poviglio 0.39.40 15,50 3'52'71 1967 D
153 Torelli Armando Avis Poviglio 0.39.45 15,47 3'52'72 1966 D
290 Marchi Roberto Sintofarm Atletica 0.40.01 15,37 3'54'73 1963 D
121 Prandi Roberto Pol. Scandianese 0.40.12 15,30 3'55'74 1965 D
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326 Carretta Claudio A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 0.40.48 15,07 3'58'75 1965 D
256 Rivi Gian Luca Pod. Tressano 0.40.54 15,04 3'59'76 1964 D
297 Scappi Marco Sintofarm Atletica 0.41.58 14,65 4'05'77 1963 D
320 Prandi Giovanni Pod. Biasola ASD 0.42.21 14,52 4'07'78 1966 D
108 Guglielmi Claudio Pol. Scandianese 0.42.34 14,45 4'09'79 1964 D

37 Pezzi Ivano Iotti e Corradini 0.43.08 14,26 4'12'80 1967 D
311 Davoli Paolo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.43.32 14,13 4'14'81 1964 D
286 Giglioli Pier Massimo Sintofarm Atletica 0.43.37 14,10 4'15'82 1964 D
213 Giaroli Paolo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.43.43 14,07 4'15'83 1963 D
151 Paglia Daniel Avis Poviglio 0.44.28 13,83 4'20'84 1963 D
199 Prandi Marcello Pod. Correggio 0.44.37 13,78 4'21'85 1967 D

88 Bonacini Adamo Pol. Scandianese 0.44.48 13,73 4'22'86 1965 D
227 Montanari Enrico Pod. Biasola ASD 0.45.11 13,61 4'24'87 1967 D
217 Landi Alessandro Pod. Biasola ASD 0.45.13 13,60 4'24'88 1965 D
324 Carletto Carlo A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 0.45.23 13,55 4'25'89 1965 D

29 Ferrari Alfonso Avis Novellara 0.45.31 13,51 4'26'90 1965 D
165 Grisendi Silvano Zucca Gialla 0.46.19 13,28 4'31'91 1965 D
170 Giroldi Stefano Zucca Gialla 0.46.19 13,28 4'31'92 1963 D
173 Tonioni Paolo Pod. Rubierese 0.46.24 13,25 4'31'93 1965 D

28 Artoni Giovanni Pod. Cavriago 0.46.40 13,18 4'33'94 1967 D
198 Zini Fausto Pod. Correggio 0.46.49 13,14 4'34'95 1966 D

24 Gatti Maurizio Pod. Cavriago 0.47.18 13,00 4'36'96 1967 D
271 Marzi Matteo Arci Taneto 0.48.06 12,79 4'41'97 1966 D
204 Bielli Davide Pod. Biasola ASD 0.48.33 12,67 4'44'98 1965 D
184 Lorenzi Stefano Pod. Correggio 0.49.15 12,49 4'48'99 1965 D
171 Bartoli Luigi Zucca Gialla 0.50.21 12,21 4'54'100 1966 D

23 Medici Marcello Pod. Cavriago 0.50.32 12,17 4'55'101 1966 D
338 Stradini Luca Arci Taneto 0.58.40 10,48 5'43'102 1965 D

CATEGORIA E

141 Gelosini Claudio Jogging Team Paterlini 0.33.56 18,12 3'18'103 1960 E
257 Debbi Adriano Pod. Tressano 0.35.44 17,21 3'29'104 1962 E
202 Beltrami Marino Pod. Biasola ASD 0.35.55 17,12 3'30'105 1962 E
355 Spadazzi Luciano Atl. Catelnovo Monti 0.36.44 16,74 3'35'106 1960 E
274 Benatti Bruno Sintofarm Atletica 0.36.49 16,70 3'35'107 1961 E
258 Ottomani Leonardo Pod. Tressano 0.37.40 16,33 3'40'108 1962 E

60 Pallini Riccardo Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.38.09 16,12 3'43'109 1961 E
293 Morelli Viliam Sintofarm Atletica 0.38.24 16,02 3'44'110 1960 E
133 Begliardi Maurizio Jogging Team Paterlini 0.38.42 15,89 3'46'111 1958 E
278 Binacchi Sante Sintofarm Atletica 0.40.33 15,17 3'57'112 1958 E
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149 Pellizzardi Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 0.41.02 14,99 4'00'113 1958 E
189 Ravazzini Ruggero Pod. Correggio 0.43.06 14,27 4'12'114 1958 E
254 Righi Antonio Pod. Tressano 0.43.30 14,14 4'14'115 1958 E
247 Martini Alessandro Avis Montecchio 0.43.31 14,13 4'14'116 1958 E

81 Bertozzi Roberto Avis Novellara 0.45.00 13,67 4'23'117 1962 E
323 Iembo Giovanni A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 0.45.04 13,65 4'23'118 1960 E
188 Prati Daniele Pod. Correggio 0.46.13 13,31 4'30'119 1961 E
252 Busi Massimo Pod. Tressano 0.46.16 13,29 4'30'120 1961 E
142 Giorgi Giorgio Jogging Team Paterlini 0.48.31 12,68 4'44'121 1962 E
354 Ferretti Pietro Pod. Bismantova 0.48.56 12,57 4'46'122 1959 E
275 Bertolotti Daniele Sintofarm Atletica 0.49.33 12,41 4'50'123 1961 E
139 Fattori Giuseppe Jogging Team Paterlini 0.50.36 12,15 4'56'124 1959 E
221 Manini Roberto Pod. Biasola ASD 0.51.30 11,94 5'01'125 1959 E
177 Battini Massimo Pod. Correggio 0.51.49 11,87 5'03'126 1962 E

27 Albano Pasquale Pod. Cavriago 0.55.03 11,17 5'22'127 1960 E

CATEGORIA F

334 Ongaro Claudio Individuale 0.36.20 16,93 3'32'128 1956 F
96 Del Rio Vilmo Pol. Scandianese 0.41.24 14,86 4'02'129 1957 F
79 Mari Enzo Avis Novellara 0.42.47 14,37 4'10'130 1954 F
80 Camurri Luciano Avis Novellara 0.42.48 14,37 4'10'131 1953 F

253 Vacondio Giovanni Pod. Tressano 0.43.10 14,25 4'12'132 1953 F
125 Schiattarella Biagio Pol. Scandianese 0.43.13 14,23 4'12'133 1956 F
145 Montruccoli William Jogging Team Paterlini 0.43.14 14,23 4'13'134 1955 F
169 Mantovi Tiziano Zucca Gialla 0.43.22 14,18 4'13'135 1953 F
243 Profeta Umberto Marathon 63/Vezzano Atl. 0.44.44 13,75 4'21'136 1955 F
248 Catellani oriano Avis Montecchio 0.45.02 13,66 4'23'137 1956 F
146 Morellini Fabrizio Jogging Team Paterlini 0.45.27 13,53 4'26'138 1953 F
115 Mattioli Dante Pol. Scandianese 0.46.00 13,37 4'29'139 1957 F

52 Sarzi Guido Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.47.14 13,02 4'36'140 1953 F
313 Marra Massimo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.47.20 12,99 4'37'141 1957 F

44 Incerti Libori Roberto G.P. Fabbrico 0.47.26 12,97 4'37'142 1957 F
158 Fornaciari Tiziano Avis Poviglio 0.47.48 12,87 4'39'143 1955 F

36 Indelicato Antonio Iotti e Corradini 0.49.10 12,51 4'47'144 1956 F
68 Ceci William Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.49.28 12,43 4'49'145 1956 F

312 Vezzani Lorenzo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.49.54 12,32 4'52'146 1956 F
22 Negri Giulio Pod. Cavriago 0.50.15 12,24 4'54'147 1954 F

190 Rughetti Orlando Pod. Correggio 0.50.36 12,15 4'56'148 1956 F
225 Mazziotti Marino Pod. Biasola ASD 0.51.24 11,96 5'00'149 1954 F

CATEGORIA G
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246 Vincenzi Franco Individuale 0.38.01 16,18 3'42'150 1951 G
301 Turisini Pio Sintofarm Atletica 0.39.45 15,47 3'52'151 1950 G

56 Reggiani Michele Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.42.23 14,51 4'08'152 1952 G
66 Frignani Franco Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.43.08 14,26 4'12'153 1944 G

131 Bagni Odillo Jogging Team Paterlini 0.43.10 14,25 4'12'154 1952 G
223 Masoni Giancarlo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.43.50 14,03 4'16'155 1940 G
325 Verri William A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 0.44.02 13,97 4'17'156 1951 G
352 Tredozzi Giuseppe Pod. Tressano 0.44.29 13,83 4'20'157 1945 G

67 Cucchi Luciano Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.44.51 13,71 4'22'158 1950 G
34 Silvestrone Antonio Iotti e Corradini 0.45.02 13,66 4'23'159 1951 G

195 Spaggiari Paolo Pod. Correggio 0.45.05 13,64 4'23'160 1943 G
192 Santachiara Ivan Pod. Correggio 0.45.42 13,46 4'27'161 1947 G
220 Mainini Giuliano Pod. Biasola ASD 0.45.44 13,45 4'27'162 1946 G

55 Reverberi Tauro Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.46.39 13,18 4'33'163 1946 G
182 Galantini Izio Pod. Correggio 0.46.40 13,18 4'33'164 1952 G

91 Borghi Giorgio 2° Pol. Scandianese 0.46.49 13,14 4'34'165 1949 G
73 Bertolotti Giovanni Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.48.02 12,80 4'41'166 1949 G

119 Pellacani Marino Pol. Scandianese 0.48.14 12,75 4'42'167 1939 G
197 Zini Enzo Pod. Correggio 0.50.32 12,17 4'55'168 1948 G
179 Ferrari Gianni Pod. Correggio 0.51.54 11,85 5'03'169 1944 G

49 Valentini Aurelio Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.53.01 11,60 5'10'170 1946 G
201 Bartoli Franco Pod. Biasola ASD 0.53.50 11,42 5'15'171 1942 G
218 Landini Rolando Pod. Biasola ASD 0.57.16 10,74 5'35'172 1951 G
196 Tasselli Ivan Pod. Correggio 0.58.22 10,54 5'41'173 1949 G
191 Rustichelli Claudio Pod. Correggio 0.58.23 10,53 5'41'174 1950 G
185 Pederzoli Franco Pod. Correggio 1.00.29 10,17 5'54'175 1945 G
228 Riccio Guido Pod. Biasola ASD 1.01.38 9,98 6'00'176 1942 G
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901 Bartoli Rita Sintofarm Atletica 0.38.42 15,89 3'46'1 1978 A
935 Fontanesi Maria Vittoria Pod. Biasola ASD 0.39.33 15,55 3'51'2 1974 A
921 Benatti Antonella Sintofarm Atletica 0.39.42 15,49 3'52'3 1968 A
902 Alfieri Rosa Pod. Cavriago 0.40.09 15,32 3'55'4 1970 A
961 Bondioli Monica Atl. Scandiano 0.41.18 14,89 4'01'5 1966 B
942 Bressi Barbara Sintofarm Atletica 0.41.19 14,89 4'01'6 1988 A
955 Zambello Stefania Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.42.30 14,47 4'08'7 1978 A
962 Paterlini Veronica Pod. Biasola ASD 0.42.40 14,41 4'09'8 1985 A
909 Ponti Paola Zucca Gialla 0.42.47 14,37 4'10'9 1970 A
933 Garavaldi Simona Pol. Scandianese 0.46.28 13,24 4'32'10 1971 A
944 Manghi Barbara Sintofarm Atletica 0.47.12 13,03 4'36'11 1963 B
912 Rossi Simona Pod. Correggio 0.47.47 12,87 4'39'12 1973 A
952 Spaggiari Daniela Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.48.23 12,71 4'43'13 1968 A
943 Caselli Graziella Sintofarm Atletica 0.48.50 12,59 4'45'14 1961 B
957 Verzellesi Maria Pia A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 0.49.26 12,44 4'49'15 1953 C
903 Manzotti Nicoletta Pod. Cavriago 0.50.31 12,17 4'55'16 1972 A
929 Davolio Maria Grazia Pol. Scandianese 0.50.36 12,15 4'56'17 1962 B
908 Scarabelli Angela Pod. Cavriago 0.51.08 12,03 4'59'18 1954 C
934 Guidi Orietta Pol. Scandianese 0.51.23 11,97 5'00'19 1966 B
940 Dall'Aglio Raffaella Arci Taneto 0.51.47 11,88 5'03'20 1943 C
946 Panizza Daniela Sintofarm Atletica 0.52.12 11,78 5'05'21 1960 B
945 Martelli Diana Sintofarm Atletica 0.52.29 11,72 5'07'22 1960 B
915 Barbi Roberta Pol. Scandianese 0.53.49 11,43 5'15'23 1970 A
907 Partisotti Brunetta Pod. Cavriago 0.54.20 11,32 5'18'24 1953 C
941 Benedetti Morena Sintofarm Atletica 0.54.25 11,30 5'18'25 1957 C
922 Castagnetti Florinda Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.54.37 11,26 5'19'26 1951 C
949 Gazzani Collette Jane Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.58.16 10,55 5'41'27 1977 A
977 Gandelli Sonia Zucca Gialla 1.00.27 10,17 5'53'28 1972 A
919 Verrascina Luigina Avis Poviglio 1.11.15 8,63 6'57'29 1947 C
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CATEGORIA A

901 Bartoli Rita Sintofarm Atletica 0.38.42 15,89 3'46'1 1978 A
935 Fontanesi Maria Vittoria Pod. Biasola ASD 0.39.33 15,55 3'51'2 1974 A
921 Benatti Antonella Sintofarm Atletica 0.39.42 15,49 3'52'3 1968 A
902 Alfieri Rosa Pod. Cavriago 0.40.09 15,32 3'55'4 1970 A
942 Bressi Barbara Sintofarm Atletica 0.41.19 14,89 4'01'5 1988 A
955 Zambello Stefania Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.42.30 14,47 4'08'6 1978 A
962 Paterlini Veronica Pod. Biasola ASD 0.42.40 14,41 4'09'7 1985 A
909 Ponti Paola Zucca Gialla 0.42.47 14,37 4'10'8 1970 A
933 Garavaldi Simona Pol. Scandianese 0.46.28 13,24 4'32'9 1971 A
912 Rossi Simona Pod. Correggio 0.47.47 12,87 4'39'10 1973 A
952 Spaggiari Daniela Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.48.23 12,71 4'43'11 1968 A
903 Manzotti Nicoletta Pod. Cavriago 0.50.31 12,17 4'55'12 1972 A
915 Barbi Roberta Pol. Scandianese 0.53.49 11,43 5'15'13 1970 A
949 Gazzani Collette Jane Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.58.16 10,55 5'41'14 1977 A
977 Gandelli Sonia Zucca Gialla 1.00.27 10,17 5'53'15 1972 A

CATEGORIA B

961 Bondioli Monica Atl. Scandiano 0.41.18 14,89 4'01'16 1966 B
944 Manghi Barbara Sintofarm Atletica 0.47.12 13,03 4'36'17 1963 B
943 Caselli Graziella Sintofarm Atletica 0.48.50 12,59 4'45'18 1961 B
929 Davolio Maria Grazia Pol. Scandianese 0.50.36 12,15 4'56'19 1962 B
934 Guidi Orietta Pol. Scandianese 0.51.23 11,97 5'00'20 1966 B
946 Panizza Daniela Sintofarm Atletica 0.52.12 11,78 5'05'21 1960 B
945 Martelli Diana Sintofarm Atletica 0.52.29 11,72 5'07'22 1960 B

CATEGORIA C

957 Verzellesi Maria Pia A.S.D. Gualtieri 2000 0.49.26 12,44 4'49'23 1953 C
908 Scarabelli Angela Pod. Cavriago 0.51.08 12,03 4'59'24 1954 C
940 Dall'Aglio Raffaella Arci Taneto 0.51.47 11,88 5'03'25 1943 C
907 Partisotti Brunetta Pod. Cavriago 0.54.20 11,32 5'18'26 1953 C
941 Benedetti Morena Sintofarm Atletica 0.54.25 11,30 5'18'27 1957 C
922 Castagnetti Florinda Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.54.37 11,26 5'19'28 1951 C
919 Verrascina Luigina Avis Poviglio 1.11.15 8,63 6'57'29 1947 C
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